## **OHIO LIONS FOUNDATION**

P O. Box 470301, Broadview Hts., OH 44147 <u>www.ohiolionsfoundation.org</u>

## INDIVIDUAL AND CLUB GIFTS TO THE OHIO LIONS FOUNDATION ANNUAL CAMPAIGN

DONOR'S NAME:	
PLEASE INDICATE TYPE OF	DONOR:
💭 INDIVIDUAL	
f Lions Clu	
	s. Please indicate name of Club ————————————————————————————————————
% No	
<u> </u>	F DISTRICT 13
	CORPORATION
OTHER	
DONOR'S ADDRESS:	
-	
DONOR'S TELEPHONE: (	)
ENCLOSED IS MY (OUR) CHI	ECK PAYABLE TO THE OHIO LIONS FOUNDATION
REPRESENTING MY (OUR) C	CONTRIBUTION TO THE ANNUAL CAMPAIGN AS FOLLOWS:
□₀FOUNDER (\$1,00	0 or more)
* *	ppear on plaque
	f recipient:
11001000	
(Please Note: A Founder	's pledge may be paid in installments over a four-year period.)
GOLD PATRON	(\$500 or more)
☐ PURPLE PATRO	N (\$100 or more)
□ PATRON (\$25 or )	more)
OTHER \$	
	E MAKE YOUR CHECK PAYABLE TO THE OHIO LIONS
	DATION AND MAIL TO THE OHIO LIONS FOUNDATION,
P O. Bo	x 470301, Broadview Hts., OH 44147

THE OHIO LIONS FOUNDATION IS AN EXEMPT SECTION 501(C)(3) ORGANIZATION